High Altitude Trail Challenge 2018
S5km, Overall results
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Bib

5213
5210
5227
5211
5245
5207
5209
5225
5249
5222
5205
5204
5247
5220
5248
5234
4312
5208
5223
5201
5232
5233
5235
5202
5251
5250
5253
5215
5244
5246
5216
5252
5228
5236
5237
5206
5212
5218
5203
4328
5217
5219
5229
5230
5231

Name

Mike Corbin
Rachel Brown
Greg Lendrum
Gordon Bue
Lauren Winsor
Marie Bohnet
Greg Brown
Bobbi-Jo Knakoske
Cody Van Leuken
Ethan Kelly
Maria Bachiu
Brent Bachiu
Kristopher Higgs
Kelsi Kannekens
Kia Kannekens
Larry Peterson
Kara Dyer
Bronwyn Bone
Sienna Kelly
Loren Acheson
Marty Peru
Joanne Peterson
Karen Priebe
Shelley Acheson
Tannis Jans
Donna Reynolds
Susan Escott
Angie Dash
Marc Trudeau
Maryanne Garrett
Anne Davis
Abby Bristow
Joanne Neely
Tami Reynolds
Dawn Russell-Clermont
Caron Blue
Shandra Carlson
Sharon Guenther
Angie Anton
Lindsay Johnston
Kara Dyer
Jaclyn Holmes
Hunter Olsen
Ryder Olsen
Tara Olsen

Distance
S5km
S5km
Skm
Skm
S5km
S5km
Skm
S5km
S5km
S5km
Skm
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
Skm
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
Skm
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km

Time
25:17.03
25:43.70
26:34.51
29:06.43
29:14.75
29:37.68
29:46.26
30:25.39
31:31.21
31:36.23
32:46.68
33:00.64
33:18.89
34:33.98
34:37.31
34:40.93
34:47.70
35:40.95
37:21.77
37:29.31
37:36.50
38:06.37
39:26.39
41:52.05
41:56.75
44:23.18
44:50.96
44:57 .54
45:43 84
46:23.08
47:40.79
47:42 40
47:43.00
48:01.68
51:06.44
51:07.95
1:00:24.05
1:00:24.84
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



5238
5239
5240
5241
5243

Matthew Sittler
Rita Sittler
Madison Stork
Blaine Stork
Dean Terns

S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km
S5km

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



